

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
ABSTRACT of COST					
Name of work - const of road					
from Hanuman Nagar to					
Barigar pwr					
(under M.M. & S.T.)					
Name of Agency - Devendra Kumar					
Yadav					
ASS No - 44 SBD/2019-20					
Date of Entry - 9.10.2020.					
Let Sewer - 10 m					
(1) a, providing and fixing					
of working bench					
marble pillar - -					
Qty vide p.no - (10) T.M.B					
1.60 km EA, 4330.15/km - 6928.0					
b) Rebrick pillar					
Qty vide p.no - (10) T.M.B					
1.60 km EA, 1939.40/km - 3199.0					
2) cleaning and grubbing					
road land - -					
Qty vide p.no - (10) T.M.B					
1.115 Hec EA, 49739.47/Hec - 55460.0					
R, 65587.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Dismantling of Existing structure. like Culvert				BA 587.0	
Qty ride p. no. (11) T.M.B					
39.0 m ² eq 228.40/m ²				B 808.0	
4 Dismantling of Existing structures like culvert work					
Qty ride p. no. (11) T.M.B					
1.75 m ² eq 474.67/m ²				831.0	
5) Removal of H.P.					
Qty ride p. no. (11) T.M.B					
5.0 m eq 229.23/m ²				1149.0	
6) E.W. Excavation in Rd ⁿ trenches					
Qty ride p. no. (11) T.M.B					
59.597 m ² eq 261.94/m ²				15608.0	
7) Providing p.c.c. MIS in Rd ⁿ - - - -					
Qty ride p. no. (11) T.M.B					
5.92 m ² eq 6282.54/m ²				32190.0	
				B 129273.0	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{8}{28}$) Providing p.c. c. Man in open field				BFB	129273.0
Qty. side p. No. (12) T.M.B					
60.144 m ³ @ 5950.07/m ³					
				B	41.8005.
$\frac{9}{29}$) Providing and laying R.C.C. NP ₃ H.P. of 1000 mm dia.					
Qty. side p. No. (12) T.M.B					
15.0 m @ 3859.46/m ³					57892.0
$\frac{10}{6}$) Excavation for Roadway in Soil --- all corp					
Qty. side p. No. (2) T.M.B. No (2884)					
99.51 m ³ @ 81.20/m ³ - R					8060.0
$\frac{11}{7}$) Construction of Gr.S.B. with well graded material for Gr.I --- all corp					
Qty. side p. No. -					
$\frac{11}{7}$) Construction of embank- ment (each up to 1000 m)					
Qty. side p. No. (12) T.M.B					
330.92 m ³ @ 187.57/m ³ - A					62051.0
				B 67	5301.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 b, construction of embankment lead up to 100 m --- all comp					BF-A 675301.0
Qty ridge p.no - (12) 7 m ³					
772.388 m ³ ER, 142.62 m ³					170158.0
12 2) construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder --- all comp					
Qty ridge p.no - (13) 7 m ³					
654.75 m ³ ER, 189.39 m ³					124003.0
13 9. construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for G.S.B. --- all comp					
Qty ridge p.no - (4) M.B.N. 2884					
332.46 m ³			332.46 m ³		
Qty ridge p.no - (6) M.B.N. 2884			261.509 m ³		
			593.969 m ³		
ER, 2798.80 m ³					1662450.0
					B 2571862.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 10) W.B.M. Gr-3				BF B	2571862.
providing laying					
spreading and					
compacting stone					
Metal Gr-III - all c					
Qty vide p.no (10) M.B.M 2884					
250.68 m ³ ER				3407.02/m ³	854072.
15 14) Construction of					
G.S.B with well graded					
material for Gr-I -					
- - - all corp.					

Qty vide p.no - (5) M.B.					
(5) M.B. No - 2884					
117.82 m ³ ER				2798.86/m ³	329755.0
16 15) W.B.M. Gr-3.					
providing laying					
spreading and					
compacting stone					
Metal Gr-III - all corp					
Qty vide p.no - (8) M.B. No 2884					
162.77 m ³ ER				3407.02/m ³	554561.0
17 25) providing and fixing.					
of typical M.M. 4:5:7					
informatory, citizen					
logo board -					
Qty vide p.no - (10) M.B. No 2884					
2 m ³ ER				11800.23/each	23600.0
Continuation					6333850.00

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 4333850.00
Less previous payment					Rs 1536020.00
					Rs 2797830.00
					9/10/2020
					OR